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crass: BScc =~ B5cc =~ 185cc
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Selettiva Centro Sud Rd 2 65 Debuttanti - Qualifica
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day
9 01:15.942 15:11:55.091 11 01:22.932 15:15:45.030
Po. 1-#696 ZANCHI F. - KTM
10 01:15.928 15:13:11.019
1 01:20.825 15:01:45.781 Po. 7 - # 59 RENZI M. - KTM
11 01:17.508 15:14:28.527
2 01:17.696 15:03:03.477 1 01:43.732 15:02:08.688
12 01:17.596 15:15:46.123
3 01:20.931 15:04:24.408 2 01:43.949 15:03:52.637
4 01:13.828 15:05:38.236 Po. 4 - #99 ZAGAGLIA M. - KTM 3 01:30.363 15:05:23.000
5 01:17.958 15:06:56.194 1 01:32.300 15:01:57.256 4 01:28.573 15:06:51.573
6 01:34.749 15:08:30.943 2 01:23.084 15:03:20.340 5 01:26.783 15:08:18.356
7 01:15.199 15:09:46.142 3 01:17.801 15:04:38.141 6 01:27.293 15:09:45.649
8 01:15.604 15:11:01.746 4 01:19.348 15:05:57.489 7 01:28.449 15:11:14.098
9 01:44.127 15:12:45.873 5 01:20.747 15:07:18.236 8 01:30.851 15:12:44.949
10 01:16.602 15:14:02.475 6 01:19.688 15:08:37.924 9 01:32.677 15:14:17.626
11 01:23.951 15:15:26.426 7 01:20.316 15:09:58.240 10 01:31.551 15:15:49.177
8 01:19.419 15:11:17.659
Po. 2 - # 25 PULVIRENTI A. - KTM Po.8-# 19 DE LUCA A. - KTM
9 01:18.360 15:12:36.019
1 01:22.090 15:01:47.046 1 01:42.651 15:02:07.607
10 01:19.633 15:13:55.652
2 01:17.635 15:03:04.681 2 01:33.215 15:03:40.822
11 01:21.830 15:15:17.482
3 01:16.467 15:04:21.148 3 01:32.155 15:05:12.977
12 01:20.817 15:16:38.299
4 01:15.557 15:05:36.705 4 01:31.457 15:06:44.434
5 01:15.954 15:06:52.659 Po. 5 - # 88 MARIANI N. - KTM 5 01:29.879 15:08:14.313
6 01:16.551 15:08:09.210 1 02:59.497 15:03:24.453 6 01:29.758 15:09:44.071
7 01:15.754 15:09:24.964 2 01:22.550 15:04:47.003 7 01:28.355 15:11:12.426
8 01:15.085 15:10:40.049 3 01:20.948 15:06:07.951 8 01:29.487 15:12:41.913
9 01:15.802 15:11:55.851 4 02:20.145 15:08:28.096 9 01:30.136 15:14:12.049
10 01:15.893 15:13:11.744 5 01:21.194 15:09:49.290 10 01:29.460 15:15:41.509
11 01:14.896 15:14:26.640
Po. 6 - # 235 GERLINI L. - KTM
12 01:15.720 15:15:42.360
1 01:31.035 15:01:55.991
Po. 3 - #79 SALVINI N. - KTM 2 01:25.210 15:03:21.201
1 01:19.704 15:01:44.660 3 01:22.643 15:04:43.844
2 01:17.471 15:03:02.131 4 01:21.942 15:06:05.786
3 01:16.166 15:04:18.297 5 01:23.291 15:07:29.077
4 01:16.928 15:05:35.225 6 01:22.772 15:08:51.849
5 01:16.443 15:06:51.668 7 01:22.649 15:10:14.498
6 01:16.925 15:08:08.593 8 01:23.119 15:11:37.617
7 01:15.338 15:09:23.931 9 01:22.036 15:12:59.653
8 01:15.218 15:10:39.149 10 01:22.445 15:14:22.098
Fastest lap: 01:13.828
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